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GVW

1,9 ton

Z+Z

15,00 m

7,00 m

13,00 m

225 kg

1400 X 700 X 1100 mm

314°

3200 x 3230 mm
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White non-marking tracks

Undercarriage hydraulically expandable 

Electric hour counter

Engine Honda 13 cv

Socket 230V in the basket

Multifunction radio control

Translation and stabilization hydraulic basket 

controls

Outrigger plates
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